
Page 1 of 1 

Kay, Rebecca, NMENV 

From: Kay, Rebecca, NMENV 

Sent: Monday, October 06,200810:19 AM 

To: 'contactus@cardnm.org'; 'serit@cybermesa.com'; 'cduran@cybermesa.com'; 
'jarends@nuclearactive.org'; 'habeaumont@aol.com' 

Cc: Bearzi, James, NMENV; Kieling. John, NMENV; 'Denise Gonzales' 

Subject: NMED & NMCF Upcoming Listening Sessions 

Sheri, Joni, Clarissa, Janet, and Holly-

Below are dates and times that NMED and NMCF are considering for future Listening Sessions. Please review 
the options and let us know of any serious conflicts with the dates we have proposed; we want to schedule these 
at times and places that work as best as possible with you and the people you work with. We also would love to 
hear any ideas you may have of venues for these locations. 

Pojoaque: (5.30pm - 7.30pm) 
Wednesday, October 29 
Thursday, October 30 

Taoji: (5.00pm - 7.00pm) 
Tuesday, November 18 
Wednesday, November 19 
Thursday, November 20 

Espanola: (5.30pm - 7.30pm) 
Tuesday, December 2 
Wednesday, December 3 
Thursday, December 4 

ASQ: (5.30pm - 7.30pm) 
Tuesday, December 9 
Wednesday, December 10 
Thursday, December 11 

Please provide me with feedback by Friday of this week (October 10) so we can start the necessary planning. 
Thanks so much and I look forward to hearing back from you. 

Rebecca 

NMED- Hazardous Waste Bureau 
2905 Rodeo Park Drive East 
Building 1 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Phone: 505.476.6040 
Fax: 505.476.6030 
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